
I.D.:	79345108

Servicii	de	certificare	a	semnaturii	electronice

Data
publicarii

28.02.23 Coduri	CPV 79132100-9

Pretul
estimativ:

570,00	RON	-	570,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Reinnoire	certificate	electronice	1.Vasilescu	Adrian	-	22065DD650A12974D0EF3715
(adrian.vasilescu@umfcd.ro)	2.Sabou	Cristian-Petre	-	22077DC8D1AF82AE9A2808EB
(cristian.sabou@umfcd.ro)	3.	Achim	Alexandru	22077DCF1D2967349E210C48
(alexandru.achim@umfcd.ro)	4.	Borjog	Laura	-	22077DD24E32C902C0BD376C
(laura.borjog@umfcd.ro)	5.	Igret	Elena-Constantina	2207B4288D8AF26984158FF8
(elena.igret@umfcd.ro)	6.	Edu	Valentin	2207B0E921037B35A4E7B46B
(v_edu2005@yahoo.com)


